MeOS 2022-09-22 16:28:44, FIF Hillerad, (1/8)

Klubstartliste — Divisionsmatch - Frederikshab Ost

2022-09-25

FIF Hillered

10:11 Ulrik Staugaard Bane 1 7600 m  Start 701070
Faaborg OK

10:23 Yvonne Koch D-Let 2775m  Start 9102276
11:14 Caroline Gjotterup D21 5350 m  Start 1401709
11:20 Ita Klingenberg D21 5350 m Start 1602326
10:53 Erik Ljungdahl H21 7600 m  Start 8203302
10:59 Erik Damgaard H21 7600 m  Start 8089677
11:18 Dorthe Skelbzek Jeppesen D40 4650 m  Start 1428768
11:07 Uffe Maller H40 5350 m  Start 8657108
11:11 Ethna Cavanagh D50 3975m  Start 234694
10:47 Bent Mikkelsen H50 4650 m  Start 7202450
11:07 Henning Hedemann H50 4650 m  Start 9000055
10:43 Hans Erik Larsen H60 3975m  Start 8646089
10:59 Sgren Klingenberg H60 3975m  Start 1428694
10:57 Lotte Hjort D70 2475 m  Start 302082
11:11 Inger Andersen D70 2475m  Start 421560
10:13 Leif Skovgaard Knudsen H70 3450 m  Start 504393
10:33 Olav Christoffersen H70 3450 m  Start 8635866
10:39 Morten Lassen H70 3450 m  Start 302083
10:45 Kurt Petersen H70 3450 m  Start 428893
11:15 Aksel Skovlyst H80 2475m  Start 407727
11:19 Hans Larsen H80 2475m  Start 421561
Herning OK

10:31 Seren Andersen Bane 1 7600 m  Start 8272868
Horsens OK

10:07 Thomas Emil Jensen Bane 1 7600 m  Start 8640527
10:13 Troels Nielsen Bane 1 7600 m  Start 504535
10:17 Kent Kragh Bane 1 7600 m  Start 8661578
10:23 Nikola Ivanov Bane 1 7600 m  Start 412707
10:27 Jacob Kleerke Mikkelsen Bane 1 7600 m  Start 8310803
10:33 Jonas Ellegard Kokholm Bane 1 7600 m  Start 8654588
10:05 Carsten Lund Bane 2 5350 m  Start 7122412
10:13 Theresa Skouboe Bane 2 5350 m  Start 8661591
10:19 Alberte Karoline Thyssen Bane 2 5350 m  Start 8241000
10:25 Nicolaj Nielsen Bane 2 5350 m  Start 981615
10:37 Allan Skouboe Bane 2 5350 m  Start 8661590
10:00 Henning Mindstruplund Bane 3 4650 m  Start 8656111
10:08 Mads Mikkelsen Bane 3 4650 m  Start 8010370
10:18 Allan Thesbjerg Bane 3 4650 m  Start 8661585
10:32 Carsten Thyssen Bane 3 4650 m  Start 7021269
10:48 Per Mgnster Jgrgensen Bane 3 4650 m  Start 8515233

10:52 Bettina Toft Maller Mikkelsen Bane 3 4650 m  Start 8080279



10:56

Lukas Bergmann Verhelst

10:02 Tommy Jakobsen
10:06 Jargen Christoffersen
10:10 Rikke Holm

10:16 Filip Bergmann Verhelst
10:20 Susanne Loft Thyssen
10:24 Erik Warncke

10:30 Charlotte Wilsky
10:34 Henning Hansen
10:38 Michael Straube
10:46 Irene K. Mikkelsen
10:50 Frank Krog Jensen
10:54 Hans Jgrgen Vad
11:00 Torben Sgrensen
10:04 Gunnar Gjermandsen
10:06 Jarn Egeberg

10:16 Poul Erik Christensen
10:22 Eigil Nielsen

10:26 Tage Baun

10:32 Britta Ank Pedersen
10:38 Troels Jensen

10:50 Tove Straarup

10:56 Susanne Baun

11:02 Peer Straarup

10:57 Eskild Stig Nielsen
10:39 Jonas Kleerke Mikkelsen
10:43 Freja Toft Maller Mikkelsen
10:47 Kristine Skouboe
10:51 Astrid Lykke Nielsen
10:01 Anker Andersen

10:09 Harvy lisge

10:17 Trille Ditlevsen

10:23 Jargen Thyssen

10:27 Jogrgen Jensen

10:31 Elin Holm Jensen
10:35 Aase Thyssen

11:05 Erna Germann

- Thora Toft Mgller Mikkelsen
IFK Goteborg

10:39 Jakob Eng

10:44 Annica Eng

10:37 Herman Eng

- Maja Eng

Kolding OK

10:09 Thomas Uhlemann
10:40 Hanne Staugaard
10:08 Jack Skrydstrup
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MeOS 2022-09-22 16:28:44, Horsens OK, (2/8)

8120979
9966333
212954

8070471
1428688
1280870
7209489
1013304
8648379
8123412
8040605
8633627
1407794
8239668
8001677
1233213
239253

212999

8310946
1407789
8280347
1540604
8310928
1181051
8120309
980503

8201101
8661588
8300411
1233211
864005

8645163
2089964
1233220
1401726
1013306
331393

8300414

8210777
7790209
8101208
699202

1413380
8071164
8220238



MeOS 2022-09-22 16:28:44, Odense OK, (3/8)

Odense OK

10:19 Mads Holmgaard Bane 1 7600 m  Start 1416971
10:26 Anders Rune Damkjaer Pedersen Bane 3 4650 m  Start 1416978
10:40 Jane Ejby Bane 3 4650 m  Start 1417066
10:44 Niels Rabaglle Bane 4 3975m  Start 1410584
11:08 Gerhard Jensen Bane 4 3975m  Start 1416981
11:14 Steen Vestergaard Bane 4 3975m  Start 681770
11:20 Barge Pedersen Bane 4 3975m  Start 1402413
11:26 Bent Aakjeer Bane 4 3975m  Start 1410579
10:10 Jorgen Stamp Bane 5 3450 m  Start 31328
10:14 Holger Mikkelsen Bane 5 3450 m  Start 2075097
10:18 Inge Price Jensen Bane 5 3450 m  Start 421778
10:24 Sven Spangsberg Bane 5 3450 m  Start 243552
10:34 Pia Damkjeer Pedersen Bane 5 3450 m  Start 7202460
10:44 Gitte Spangsberg Bane 5 3450 m  Start 201503
11:01 Peter Rysholt Christiansen Bane 6 3950 m  Start 443342
10:07 Palle Mgller Nielsen Bane 8 2475 m  Start 302067
10:19 Torsten Boe Larsen Bane 8 2475 m  Start 434104
10:25 Inge Thorsen Bane 8 2475m  Start 31329
10:29 H. V. Jensen Bane 8 2475m  Start 8664212
- Linus Emil Damkjser Pedersen Bane 10 2450 m  Start 2065738
OK FROS

10:32 Niels Mgller Petersen Bane 4 3975m  Start 1419960
11:28 Sven Madsen Bane 4 3975m  Start 1419951
10:28 Ole Hoffmann Bane 5 3450 m  Start 7211557
OK GORM

10:37 Anette Lund Bane 1 7600 m  Start 8121264
10:01 Toke Seir Bane 2 5350 m  Start 9102277
10:04 Jacob Bang Bane 3 4650 m  Start 1421049
10:12 Stig R. Knudsen Bane 3 4650 m  Start 8515242
10:22 Jgrgen Damgaard Bane 3 4650 m  Start 7141263
10:28 Jens Kristian Laursen Bane 3 4650 m  Start 1421040
10:36 Claus Grgn Lyngby Bane 3 4650 m  Start 209082
10:54 Kristina Buch Dixen Bane 3 4650 m  Start 1071086
11:02 Anne Sofie Olsen Bane 3 4650 m  Start 1071083
11:08 Henrik Holm Bane 3 4650 m  Start 1410574
11:12 Nina G. Najbjerg Bane 3 4650 m  Start 8002544
10:00 Pernille Buch Bane 4 3975m  Start 8002204
10:22 Annett Lassen Bane 4 3975m  Start 1421048
10:28 Marianne Damgaard Bane 4 3975m  Start 7120802
10:56 Anna-Grethe Najbjerg Bane 4 3975m  Start 1395522
11:06 Lisbet Holm Bane 4 3975m  Start 1031976
10:02 Flemming D. Andersen Bane 5 3450 m  Start 308137
10:30 Peter Fgns Knudsen Bane 5 3450 m  Start 2049940
10:40 Hans-Christian Ross-Hansen Bane 5 3450 m  Start 1421037
10:46 Hans Christian Strib Bane 5 3450 m  Start 9101043
10:52 Martin Ringive Bane 5 3450 m  Start 2083222

10:58 Ole Binder Bane 5 3450 m  Start 8089687
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Poul Erik Buch
Frederik Buch Dixen
Vigga Hjorth Balzarsen
Alberte Lynggaard Seir
Ulla Jensen

Inger Jensen

Pia Grgnbjerg Hansen
Lilli Hansen

Anna Mogensen
Mathilde Grgnbjerg Gebka
Mads Jgrgensen

Ingerlise F. Andersen
Sonja Jargensen

Kirsten Hansen

Inger Munck

Solveig B. Nielsen
Kirsten Quist Jgrgensen
Jarn F. Andersen
Alexander Muff Kristensen
Emma B. Kristensen
Kristoffer Muff Kristensen
Sebastian Muff Kristensen
Noah Klogborg

Marie B. Bertelsen

Maja B. Kristensen
Mathias Finderup Jessen
Peter Klogborg

Mads Ellegaard Juhl
Merethe Haahr Francis
Kamilla Kristensen
Herdis Fyhring Sgrensen
Lars Klogborg

Troels Muff Thygesen
Flemming Jessen

Guri Alm

Diana Finderup Jessen
Kenneth Graasbgll Petersen
Mads Basse Pedersen
Poul Erik Kjeer

Mona L. Rasmussen
Arne Bertelsen

Sgren Dall

Mandus Andresen

Peter H Juhl

Else Sglling

Mona Rasmussen

Betty Hansen

Niels Erik Kofoed

Hans Nielsen
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MeOS 2022-09-22 16:28:44, OK GORM, (4/8)

8631599
1071085
1421003
1071084
2083211
1421044
7777104
7777224
351413

209033

2213068

2089960
2089955
1421504
1410798
2117581
1417326
249393

1417321
1417324
1417327
1233219
8667867
886626

1233234
1407786
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7070706
1233235
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8627837
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8635861
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2213984
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1421503
1402982
2112881



10:15
10:23
10:29
10:35
10:41
10:47
11:13
11:17
11:21

OK Melfar
10:35
11:13
10:03
10:07
10:15
10:21
10:33
11:02
10:16
10:24
10:38
10:46
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11:09

OK Pan
10:31
10:08
11:12
11:18
10:48
10:54
10:13

OK Snab
10:05
10:09

Vagn Hansen

Peter Sglling

Carsten Quist Jargensen
Ove B. Therkildsen

Keld Rasmussen

Jens Jgrgen Kramer
Keld B. Nielsen

Kaj Ove Rasmussen
Jegrgen Thingvad

Mikkel Sarensen

Laurits Egdal Kortegard
Christian Volmar Skovsgaard
Kim Lindahl

Sgren Mikkelsen

Mikkel Laust Broe

Esben Blicher

Jonas Bo Kirk Egdal

Mette Lindahl

Lars Thestrup

Gert Pedersen

Lars Tykeer Jensen

Peter Knudsen

Magnus Lindahl

Jenni Volmar Skovsgaard
Stig Hansen

Susanne Knudsen
Marianne Skousen

Inger Andreasen

Lise Nielsen

Emil Lindanhl

Vivian Thestrup

Karla Blicher

Johanne Volmar Skovsgaard
Juliane Volmar Skovsgaard
Mikkel Kops

Sofie Kops

Jan Hauerslev

Martin Greiner

Claudia Greiner

Hanne Mgller Andersen
Poul Grgn

Per Jessen-Klixbull
Else Hass

Thomas Blok
Kristian Blok
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MeOS 2022-09-22 16:28:44, OK H.T.F., (5/8)

2030236
8631603
1233221
8181250
8631596
2136646
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2049226
1428680

9932404
8001913
1395524
8635857
8635847
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8657120
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10:15
10:25
10:29
10:11
10:17
10:29
10:35
11:00
10:02
10:06
10:10
10:14
10:20
10:30
10:34
10:42
10:50
10:58
11:06
10:04
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10:18
10:26
10:36
10:42
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11:02
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10:53
10:01

OK Syd

10:15
10:27
10:31
10:35

11:12
10:32
10:34
11:22
10:41

Felix Isaksen

Bjgrn Thune Lindorf Lund
Flemming Jargensen
Martin Busch

Steen Schelle Jensen
Cecilia Skaarup Uhlemann
Ulrika Ornhagen Jargensen
Thomas Skouenborg

Bo Gjesing Jepsen

Karina Boen Skouenborg
Lola Rimmer Eskildsen
Kaj Isaksen

Flemming Sch@nning Rosenvinge

Jens Liengard

Jesper Fenger-Grgn

Uffe Villumsen

Brian Knudsen

Michael Thygesen

John Kristensen

Dorthe Bloch Rosenvinge
Henrik Simmelkjzer

Lars T. Munch

Helle Schou

Peter Skov Nielsen
Malene Kaysen Thomsen
Henning Schou

Rie Moos Villumsen
Karsten Blok

Knud Jespersen

Kate Nielsen

Villy Kjeldsen

Per K. Simonsen

Else Lousdal

Sejer Bloch Rosenvinge
Emil Skouenborg

Camilla Rimmer Eskildsen

Anna-Marie Kahl

Bente Honnens

Kaj Lind Killendahl Mogensen
Betina Bernholm Mdller
Pernille Rarup

Asger Rarup

Finn Hove

Thor Lind Killendal Mogensen
Ulla R. Pallesen

Louise Thomsen

Sandrae Bidstrup

Louise Lind Killendahl Jensen
Rasmus Ejlersen
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MeOS 2022-09-22 16:28:44, OK Snab, (6/8)

8160402
8026608
8017100
8240277
2128802
7206307
8027100
201524

1985020
8664247
1985021
8090467
8220272
8150872
8089684
8123007
1290565
8201171
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8040273
7209264
8030158
758303

8230860
7205425
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8123006
2061688
8251155
1411252
2161161
2210444
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1270908
212929

2420849

1414362
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1417325
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1417329
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1417330
1411264
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1706663
1233237
7003430



10:49 Steffen Lemming

10:55 Peter R. Pallesen

10:36 Anders Termansen
10:38 Bjarn Grigoleit

10:40 Hans-Henrik Hvelplund
11:14 Helle Termansen

10:16 Jytte Elsborg Jacobsen
10:20 Bente Skeatt Christiansen
11:05 Bjarne Johannsen

11:11 John Bargmeyer

11:19 Johnni Perschke

10:00 Ove Petersen

10:08 Harald Schultz

10:12 Benny Blaudzun

11:09 Anne-Marie Jensen
11:17 Mona Christiansen
10:45 Michael Termansen
10:53 Karsten Jghnk

11:01 Michael Schwartz-Jensen
11:12 Hanne Ljungberg

11:18 Birte Hove

10:45 Hans Moos

10:51 Jarn H. Klausen

10:57 Christian Christiansen
10:55 Silke Bolbro

11:09 Edit Thomsen

10:01 Birger Jonsson

10:09 Kristian Toustrup

10:17 Frede Jacobsen

SOK

11:15 Mads Godvin Jensen
10:12 Jargen Minster-Swendsen
10:52 Anette Pind

10:00 Jargen Jgrgensen

10:12 Clive Allen

11:00 Erik Anders Jensen
10:05 Jytte Larsen

10:21 Birthe Helms
Svendborg/OPI

10:01 Jonas Aadal Wihan
10:45 Jes Holme Barkler

11:09 Peter Wihan

11:19 Gitte R. Christoffersen
11:08 Leila Damkjaer Pedersen
10:41 Ole Axelsen

11:05 Bjarn R. Christoffersen
11:05 Randi Splittorff

10:07 Hans Aage Hvalsge Hansen
10:21 Bent Sgrensen
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MeOS 2022-09-22 16:28:44, OK Syd, (7/8)

1233226
1411263
1395518
8645156
2092878
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1414359
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1060374
1414363
2092876
1233214
2108450
1116240
1395514
2128807
1233231
2128808
2108446
1414356
1402992
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2108444
682001

2092874
1414355
2136662
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8008528
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1407782
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7577129
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1402403
2006471



MeOS 2022-09-22 16:28:44, Svendborg/OPI, (8/8)

10:27 Knud Erik Thomsen H70 3450 m  Start 8140144
10:51 Ove Splittorff H70 3450 m Start 8016643
11:23 Herluf Jensen H80 2475 m  Start 9441867

West/Esbjerg/Ribe

10:19 Lizette Tornby D-Let 2775m  Start 1417328
10:26 Sebastian Kramers Sgrensen H14 3050 m  Start 1110172
10:00 Kristian Kramers Sgrensen H20 7600 m  Start 8143211
10:42 Hjalte Laurits Frederiksen H20B 3950 m  Start 1233224
11:10 Freja Kramers Sgrensen D21 5350 m  Start 8143212
11:16 Pernille Stephansen D21 5350 m  Start 1422380
10:39 Mogens Clemmensen H21 7600 m  Start 1233223
10:47 Hans Nissen Jochumsen H21 7600 m  Start 1110175
10:57 Klaus Lenborg H21 7600 m  Start 1233228
10:14 Marianne Lorenzen D45B 3050 m  Start 216726

10:18 Claudia Nissen D45B 3050 m  Start 1233216
11:03 Rudolf Sgrensen H40 5350 m  Start 8664253
11:13 Anders Tornby H40 5350 m  Start 1233233
11:17 Eric Lauridsen H40 5350 m  Start 1985030
10:02 Lars Svarer H45B 3950 m  Start 1233212
10:06 Jargen Bang H45B 3950 m  Start 8620912
10:10 Knud Christensen H45B 3950 m  Start 1110170
11:13 Mette Lolk D50 3975m  Start 8635807
10:49 Ulrik Revsbech H50 4650 m  Start 8635860
10:55 Lars Nissen H50 4650 m  Start 1233227
10:59 Morten Christensen H50 4650 m  Start 1961309
11:05 Kurt Thorge H50 4650 m  Start 1110177
11:10 Hanne Lyhne Jochumsen D60 3450 m  Start 1110176
11:14 Bente Pedersen D60 3450 m  Start 1407791
10:49 Ole Gadsbaglle H60 3975m  Start 1408227
10:55 Tonny Schweerter H60 3975m  Start 1110174
11:03 Peder Stephansen H60 3975m  Start 8089698
09:59 Anette Hansen D70 2475 m  Start 1402410
10:59 Lissie Wolf D70 2475m  Start 1233230
10:05 Henrik Hansen H70 3450 m  Start 246557

10:19 Kurt Pedersen H70 3450 m  Start 1419948
10:25 Jens Sgrensen H70 3450 m  Start 243196

10:31 Mogens Nielsen H70 3450 m  Start 2083215
10:37 Louis A. Sgrensen H70 3450 m  Start 1450231
10:43 Villy Mgller Hansen H70 3450 m  Start 1402409

10:49 Torben Jorgensen H70 3450 m  Start 1411606



